Chintimini Kennel Club Application for Membership

Attend at least 1 club meeting or volunteer at a CKC sponsored event prior to submitting your application. Membership vote is held after the reading of the application at the next club meeting.

Club Use Only
Date Received
Action

Applicant:	co-A	pplicant:			
Kennel Name:					
Address:					
Phone(home):					
Phone(work):					
Email:	co-Applicar				
Applicant Occupation:	co-Applicant				
Applicant	icant co-Applicant				
Membership Type:	Individual/Household (voting)		Junior (age of jr) (non-voting)		
No. of years in purebred	dogs: No. of litter	rs registered in the	past 3 years:		
Please list dog breed(s) you presently own: Please list other dog club affiliations and offices held with each club:					
			_		
I (we) am (are) interested i conformation		rally	agility		
pet	breeding	field events	lure coursing		
other(specify)					

Revised November 2010

Why do you want to join the CKC?				
H 1				
Have you volunteered at a CKC Sponsored Event?Yes No. If Yes please complete:				
Event Date of the Event:				
Signature of CKC Member helped:				
Name: Signature :				
Have you ever been suspended by the AKC or any other dog club? No Yes				
Have you at any time been associated with, or sold dogs to, a wholesale or retail canine operation? No Yes				
Please Explain any Yes Answers to the Above Questions				

I (we) have answered these statements honestly and I (we) with the American Kennel Club. I (we) agree to abide by t Kennel Club as well as the Constitution and Bylaws of the	the rules and regulations of the	ne American
Signature of Applicant	Date	
Signature of Co-applicant	Date	
Signature of CKC Sponsor Endorsing this Application	Date	
Signature of CKC Sponsor Endorsing this Application	Date	
Yes No I agree to have meeting notices and oth through the post office,	er club notices sent by email	rather than
Annual membership fees are presently \$10/single or \$1: Annual fees for Associate and Junior members are \$5 p Check CKC webpage (www.chintiminikennelclub.com)	per person.	
Upon completion, please return form and check with m CKC Corresponding Secretary, Chintimini Kennel Clu Thank you!	-	R, 97339.